TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
S by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

FM-SF25P Electric countertop fryer for pastries, 25 litres, hourly € 781,25

production 45 kg/h, V.400/3+N, Kw.9, Weight 22.5 Kg,

dim.mm.585x660x440h

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

ELECTRIC COUNTER FRYER for PASTRY 25 It .

o structure, tank, lid, basket and heating elements in AISI 304 stainless steel ;

o basket handles and lid knobs in insulating material ;

o safety thermostat with reset button;

o removable head and resistors;

o external safety tap with front bayonet connection drainage system;
o equipped with a large basket ;

o reaches 180C° in about 16 minutes , frying time in about 6 minutes ;

o oil capacity 25 liters ;
o basket capacity 7 kg;
o hourly production 45 kg/h .

CE mark

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Trifase

V 400/3 +N
50

9

22,5

26

585

660

440




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

