

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY FM-SF25P Electric countertop fryer for pastries, 25 litres, hourly production 45 kg/h, V.400/3+N, Kw.9, Weight 22.5 Kg, € 781,25 VAT escluded dim.mm.585x660x440h Shipping to be calculed **Delivery** from 4 to 9 days

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

## **ELECTRIC COUNTER FRYER for PASTRY 25 lt .:**

- $\circ\,$  structure, tank, lid, basket and heating elements in AISI 304 stainless steel ;
- basket handles and lid knobs in insulating material;
- safety thermostat with reset button;
- o removable head and resistors;
- external safety tap with front bayonet connection drainage system;
- equipped with a large basket;
- $\circ\,$  reaches 180C° in about 16 minutes , frying time in about 6 minutes ;
- o oil capacity 25 liters;
- basket capacity 7 kg;
- hourly production 45 kg/h .

CE mark	
TECHNICAL CARD	
power supply	Trifase
Volts	V 400/3 +N
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	9
net weight (Kg)	22,5
gross weight (Kg)	26
breadth (mm)	585
depth (mm)	660
height (mm)	440